Session Program

Jul 21-25, 2025

Program Advisory Committee (PAC) 53

Executive Session

CEBAF Center, Auditorium




Mon, July 21

Mon, July 21

8:30 AM . . q 5
Executive Session: Organization

Session | Location: CEBAF Center, L102/104
9:30 AM |



8:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM
1:15PM

2:00 PM

3:30PM

5:30PM

Tue, July 22

Executive Session
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

08:30-09:30 Luch

Executive Session
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

Executive Session
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

Executive Session
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

Tue, July 22



Wed, July 23

Wed, July 23

8:30 AM : .

Executive Session
9:30 AM Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
11:00 AM . -

Executive Session
11:45 AM Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
1:15PM . -

Executive Session
1:45 PM Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
3:00 PM . .

Executive Session
3:30 PM Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
4:30PM . -

Executive Session
545 PM Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104



8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:15AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

6:00 PM

Thu, July 24

Thu, July 24

Executive Session
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

Executive Session
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

Executive Session
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

Executive Session
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

15:45-15:55
C12-11-111A Measurements of Single Spin Asymmetries in exclusive production of
hadrons with CLAS run group H transversely polarized target



8:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Fri, July 25

Executive Session: Report Writing
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

Executive Session: Report Writing
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

Fri, July 25



	Session Program
	Jul 21 – 25, 2025

	Program Advisory Committee (PAC) 53 Executive Session
	Mon, July 21
	Executive Session: Organization

	Tue, July 22
	Executive Session
	Luch

	Executive Session
	Executive Session
	Executive Session

	Wed, July 23
	Executive Session
	Executive Session
	Executive Session
	Executive Session
	Executive Session

	Thu, July 24
	Executive Session
	Executive Session
	Executive Session
	Executive Session
	C12-11-111A Measurements of Single Spin Asymmetries in exclusive production of hadrons with CLAS run group H transversely polarized target


	Fri, July 25
	Executive Session: Report Writing
	Executive Session: Report Writing



