#### **Session Program**

Jul 21 - 25, 2025

# Program Advisory Committee (PAC) 53 Executive Session

CEBAF Center, Auditorium

#### Mon, July 21

8:30 AM 9:30 AM Session | Location: CEBAF Center, L102/104

## Tue, July 22

8:30 AM	Executive Session Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
9:30 AM	08:30-09:30 Luch
11:00 AM	Executive Session
11:45 AM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
1:15 PM	Executive Session
2:00 PM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
3:30 PM	Executive Session
5:30 PM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

#### Wed, July 23

8:30 AM	Executive Session
9:30 AM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
11:00 AM	Executive Session
11:45 AM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
1:15 PM	Executive Session
1:45 PM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
3:00 PM	Executive Session
3:30 PM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
4:30 PM	Executive Session
5:45 PM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104

# Thu, July 24

8:30 AM	Executive Session
9:30 AM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
10:45 AM	Executive Session
11:15 AM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
1:30 PM	Executive Session
3:00 PM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
3:45 PM	Executive Session Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
6:00 PM	15:45-15:55 C12-11-111A Measurements of Single Spin Asymmetries in exclusive production of hadrons with CLAS run group H transversely polarized target

## Fri, July 25

8:30 AM	Executive Session: Report Writing Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104
12:00 PM	
1:00 PM	Executive Session: Report Writing
2:00 PM	Session   Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF, Room L102/104